
 

Books and Journals information (as on 01.03.2024)  

S.No. Courses 

Books Journals 

Titles Volumes National International 
Online journals (e-

Journals) with remote 

access (Knimbus) 

I. 
Civil Engineering 

B.Tech 

M.Tech. (SE&C) 

 

2089 

438 

 

11311 

1942 

9 3 

  

 

1.ASCE 

2. ASME 

3.Elsevier 

4. IEEE 

5 Springer Links 

 

6. Taylor & Francis 

 

7. N-LIST 

 

8. NDL 

 

II. 

Mechanical 

Engineering 

B.Tech. 

M.Tech. (DE) 

 

 

2054 

308 

 

 

12099 

1331 

 

10 

 

 

2 

III. 

Electronics & 

Communication 

Engineering 

B.Tech. 
M.Tech.(Embeded     

     Sys. & VLSI) 

M.Tech. CE&SP 

 

 

1140 

 

314 

 

306 

 

 

6789 

 

1268 

 

1344 

17 

 

 

 

13 

IV. 

Electrical  & 

Electronics 

Engineering 

B.Tech. 

M.Tech. (PE) 

 

. 

1287 

138 

 

 

7361 

526 

8 4 

V. 

Computer Science  

Engineering 

B.Tech. 

M.Tech. (SE) 

 

 

1380 

313 

 

 

9552 

1412 

12 

 

 

12 

 

VI. 

Information 

Technology 

B.Tech. 

M.Tech. ( DS ) 

 

 

1050 

91 

 

 

5747 

331 

16 02 

VII. CSN 260 1323 1 11 

VIII. ECI 269 1194 6  

IX. IOT 214 1028 12  

X. AI & ML 227 1163 12  

XI. DS 137 857 3 3 

XII. 
MBA  

(Master of Business 

Administration.) 

662 5138 6 

 

 

XII. 
Physical Sciences  

Mathematics & 

Humanities 

4142 15622  

 

Grand Total : 16,819 87,338 112 50  

 


